RE: Outreach/ Rapid Response

Subject: RE: Outreach/ Rapid Response

From: Lakesha Williams <lIwilliams@Ilahsa.org>

Date: 4/10/19, 7:26 AM

To: Werner Flores <33465@lapd.online>, Pearl Cortez <pcortez@lahsa.org>,
Victor Hinderliter <vhinderliter@lahsa.org>, Matthew Tenchavez
<mtenchavez@lahsa.org>, Emada Tingirides <31546@lapd.online>, Adrian
Moody <32295@lapd.online>, Louis Origel <35701®@lapd.online>, Celina Robles
<38064@lapd.online>, Monique Contreras <38228@lapd.online>, Robert
Chellew <37991@lapd.online>, Ryan Christophe Simmons
<41087@lapd.online>, "danielle maldonado" <danielle.maldonado@lacity.org>,
Katrina Montgomery <katrina.montgomery@lacity.org>

Good morning, thank you Officer Flores.

From: Werner Flores <33465@lapd.online>

Sent: Wednesday, April 10, 2019 6:41 AM

To: Lakesha Williams <lwilliams@lahsa.org>; Pearl Cortez <pcortez@lahsa.org>; Victor
Hinderliter <vhinderliter@lahsa.org>; Matthew Tenchavez <mtenchavez@lahsa.org>; Emada
Tingirides <31546@lapd.online>; Adrian Moody <32295@lapd.online>; Louis Origel
<35701@lapd.online>; Celina Robles <38064@lapd.online>; Monique Contreras
<38228@lapd.online>; Robert Chellew <37991@lapd.online>; Ryan Christophe Simmons
<41087@Llapd.online>; danielle maldonado <danielle.maldonado@lacity.org>; Katrina
Montgomery <katrina.montgomery@lacity.org>

Subject: Outreach/ Rapid Response

Good morning.

Here are the locations for today:
Rapid Response
E1l Pueblo

N. Huntington Drive/Stillwell Street. (LAHSA, we will be there) at approximately 0930
hours. (Citizen, CD 14, Hobk CRO supervisor, and Area SLO request).

1700 Workman Street.

Main Street and Workman Street.

River HOPE

Zone-5 will meet at 450 San Fernando Road in front of the LA Sanitation yard (LAHSA please
meet at 0830 hours).
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RE: Outreach/ Rapid Response

Respectfully,

Sergeant Werner Flores, Serial No. 33465
Operations-Central Bureau

Homeless Outreach & Proactive Engagement (HOPE)
(323) 342-4151

33465 @LAPD.online
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